
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 03 February 2023

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CYBERPUNK WAVE Last start winner RIC, 15/01/2023, R8, P 1P 2P 5P 5/3V. Sultana 548198 2/1195

 2 MR. SIZZLER Last start winner RIC, 30/01/2023, R3, P 1P 6Y 5P 5/3A. Drapiewski 546722 3/1118

 3 CRAB Last start placegetter RIC, 30/01/2023, R4, P 2P 2P 5P 5/4D. Swain 550766 1/0168

 4 CANYA SIDE KICK 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 30/01/2023, R4, P 3P 6Y 5P 5/4S. Simonetta 552118 1/0119

 5 RITZA EBONY Last start placegetter WPK, 25/01/2023, R10, P 2P 6P 7P 5/4A. Bell 551371 1/0114

 6 SWEET CITY GAL Last start City winner WPK, 28/01/2023, R2, C 1C 5P (FEL)C 5/4C. Chappelow 552816 2/1207

 7 MISS OVER REACT 1 Last start Provincial winner DAP, 26/01/2023, R1, P 1P 7P 6P 5/4A. Bell 548724 1/080

 8 FLO MAGIC Weighted points score WPK, 28/01/2023, R6, C 6C 2P 2P 5/2R. Thomas 547127 3/2224

 9 BANKROLLED Weighted points score RIC, 30/01/2023, R9, P 6P 4P 3P 5/3N. Wallace 548988 3/2206

 10 OUR BETTY Weighted points score RIC, 29/01/2023, R4, P 2P 8P 4P 5/4S. Scuglia 534126 3/0194

 11 SPREAD MY WINGS Weighted points score WPK, 18/01/2023, R1, P 6P 3P 5P 5/3B. Cook 540973 3/1171

 12 WAYLIN BALE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 27/01/2023, R6, P 4P 3P 5C 5/2F. Anthes 538679 3/2150

 13 FOXY FOLIAKI Weighted points score WPK, 28/01/2023, R6, C 8C 3P 1P 5/3C. Brewer 559181 2/1144

 14 SUBZERO SONYA Weighted points score WPK, 28/01/2023, R1, C 4C 1P 4P 5/3R. Harrison 553193 2/1143

 15 GO FORWARD RALF Weighted points score RIC, 29/01/2023, R5, P 5P (FEL)P 8P 5/4A. Campton 550472 1/0138

 16 GO FORWARD BETTY Weighted points score WPK, 28/01/2023, R1, C 8C 4P 7P 5/4A. Campton 550467 1/0123

 17 SLINGSHOT LAYLA 2 Weighted points score DAP, 26/01/2023, R5, P 8P 5P 7P 5/4A. Bell 558762 1/0108

 18 PEA BOW Weighted points score GBN, 13/01/2023, R8, P 4P 7P 6P 5/3S. Albon 532710 2/199

 19 FORTUNATE BOY Weighted points score RIC, 30/01/2023, R3, P 5P 4P 7P 5/4K. Waddington 548358 1/097

 20 MAGIC AVENUE Weighted points score WPK, 28/01/2023, R1, C 7C 1P 5P 5/4A. Bell 552160 1/092

 21 SKYLA'S ELITE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 29/01/2023, R10, P 8P 6P 7P 5/4R. Polidano 542945 1/090

 22 KNIGHTED RAVEN Weighted points score RIC, 29/01/2023, R5, P 4P 4P 6P 5/4W. Knibbs 557548 3/084
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 1 COSMIC BILLY Weighted points score RIC, 29/01/2023, R11, P 5P 1P 2P 1/1J. Zammit 550798 12/11288
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RIC Friday, 03 February 2023
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 1 AGGIE'S DREAM Last start placegetter RIC, 15/01/2023, R11, P 3P 2P 1P 3/1/2J. Zammit 548222 6/5312
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 1 RUNNING REDS Last start winner RIC, 27/01/2023, R8, P 1P 1P 2P 4/1/2J. Grief 553659 6/4288

 2 MONEY RUN Last start placegetter RIC, 18/01/2023, R9, P 3P 5P 1P 4/1/1R. Nicolaou 522228 6/5141

 3 DREAM AGAIN Weighted points score RIC, 29/01/2023, R3, P 5P 1P 2P 4/1/1T. Vella 540461 5/4168
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 1 TAP OUT ZOE Last start winner RIC, 30/01/2023, R10, P 1P 1P 1P 5/1R. Metselaar 553629 4/3246

 2 KNIGHTED TITAN Last start winner BUL, 27/12/2022, R2, P 1P 5/4W. Knibbs 561012 1/0151

 3 SKYLA BLUE Last start placegetter RIC, 29/01/2023, R9, P 3P 1P 2P 5/3A. Marshall 545264 2/1219

 4 SOLAR SPACE Last start placegetter RIC, 30/01/2023, R10, P 3P 2P 7P 5/3P. Moran 553072 2/1198

 5 WET SOCKS Last start placegetter RIC, 30/01/2023, R8, P 3P 2P (FEL)P 5/1A. Messina 536609 4/3168

 6 PICK UP GUS Last start placegetter RIC, 29/01/2023, R3, P 2P 3P 5P 5/1J. Zammit 548227 8/4165

 7 ONE EYE BULLSEYE Last start placegetter RIC, 29/01/2023, R9, P 2P 3P 8P 5/3J. Cortis 538377 2/1162

 8 GO FORWARD DAISY Last start placegetter RIC, 27/01/2023, R5, P 2P 6P 8Y 5/1A. Campton 543660 5/3142

 9 FRAMALDA Last start placegetter RIC, 27/01/2023, R11, P 3P 1Y 2P 5/4S. Simonetta 556495 1/0136

 10 MOBILE DOLL MAY Last start placegetter DAP, 26/01/2023, R8, P 3P 5P 5P 5/1D. Conquest 535244 4/3132

 11 SUBZERO SELMA Last start placegetter DUB, 21/01/2023, R4, P 3P 3P 4P 5/4R. Harrison 553197 1/0129

 12 LUKE WARM LAGER Last start placegetter NOW, 23/01/2023, R11, P 3P 6P 5P 5/3B. Harmey 542907 2/1102

 13 NOTORIOUS HARADA Last start placegetter RIC, 27/01/2023, R11, P 2P 8Y 5Y 5/4J. Mcgrath 556502 1/099

 14 MELLCAT RED Weighted points score DAP, 08/09/2022, R10, P 7P 4Y 2P 5/4J. Conquest 536622 4/0176

 15 UNACCEPTABLE BRO Weighted points score RIC, 08/01/2023, R2, P 7P 5P 6P 5/1S. Morgan 551326 6/4168

 16 LANMOR PICK Weighted points score RIC, 30/01/2023, R8, P 5P 4P 4P 5/2P. Moran 548226 3/2138

 17 POINT SIX Weighted points score RIC, 27/01/2023, R11, P 7P 8P 2P 5/3G. Denardo 546286 2/1138

 18 ONLY YOU Weighted points score RIC, 29/01/2023, R3, P 4P 6P 2P 5/1B. Sanotti 530595 8/7129

 19 MORE SCOPE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 09/01/2023, R11, P 7P 1P 5P 5/3D. Conquest 548396 2/1129

 20 METLIFE STADIUM 2 Weighted points score RIC, 30/01/2023, R5, P 6P 4P 4P 5/1J. Rudd 542180 4/3123

 21 SLINGSHOT COOPER 1 Weighted points score RIC, 11/01/2023, R4, P 8P 8P (FEL)P 5/3A. Bell 558757 2/1117

 22 HEARTLAND Weighted points score RIC, 30/01/2023, R10, P 4P 7P 6P 5/2A. Messina 536611 3/2111

 23 BROWSE THEM MINI Weighted points score MAN, 20/10/2022, R5, Y 7P 8P 1P 5/2S. Simonetta 548460 5/2108

 24 RITZA PATCH 1 Weighted points score RIC, 23/12/2022, R6, P 5P 7P 6P 5/4R. Polidano 539015 1/0105

 25 TIME REIGNS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 27/01/2023, R3, P 4P 5Y 3Y 5/4B. Cook 540972 1/097

 26 SHARNI'S DANCING Weighted points score RIC, 27/01/2023, R5, P 4P 4P 8P 5/2J. Rudd 540631 3/290

 27 MAX'S IDOL 2 Weighted points score RIC, 30/01/2023, R7, P 5P 6P 7P 5/1J. Rudd 530397 14/887

 28 ONE DAY SOON 2 Weighted points score WPK, 25/01/2023, R10, P 5P 5P 6P 5/2A. Bell 532564 4/284

 29 HONEY MONEY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 30/01/2023, R8, P 4P 5P 7P 5/2R. Thomas 522069 4/283

 30 PALERMO STING 2 Weighted points score RIS, 28/01/2023, R6, Y 4Y 7P 7Y 5/4R. Nicolaou 545273 1/076

 31 MYSTERY ANNE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 30/01/2023, R10, P 7P 4P 6Y 5/4S. Simonetta 548089 1/074
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 32 TURBO TUXEDO Weighted points score RIC, 11/01/2023, R8, P 5P 7Y 5P 5/4R. Thomas 528741 1/074

 33 RICK'S WILL 2 Weighted points score RIC, 29/01/2023, R10, P 5P 8P 6P 5/4A. Marshall 534540 1/068

 34 SPIN AROUND Weighted points score RIC, 06/01/2023, R10, P 8P 8P 8Y 5/4T. Jansen 557743 1/042
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 1 URANA BLAZER Last start placegetter RIC, 30/01/2023, R2, P 2P 2P 2P M/1D. Swain 547763 0/0142

 2 MISS INDI Last start placegetter RIC, 29/01/2023, R2, P 3P 3P 3P M/1A. Drapiewski 546724 0/0140

 3 INFRA A NICKLE 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 29/01/2023, R1, P 3P M/1F. Xuereb 559717 0/0117

 4 SUBZERO KATANA Last start placegetter DUB, 23/01/2023, R1, P 3P 2P 2P M/1R. Harrison 553195 0/0114

 5 EARLY SUNSET 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 30/01/2023, R2, P 3P 7Y 8P M/1L. Fletcher 549293 0/059

 6 BRUTAL DOMINANCE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 27/01/2023, R2, P 4P 2P 6P M/1R. Polidano 551929 0/084

 7 ERNIE'S SISTER 2 First start M/1C. Green 555622 0/00

 8 OUR MAN SLIM Weighted points score DUB, 21/01/2023, R1, P 8P 7P 6P M/1M. Harrison 545271 0/066

 9 ZIPPING RANDY Weighted points score GOS, 24/01/2023, R1, P 6P 4P 6P M/1B. Harmey 537182 0/056

 10 TIGER BARTY Weighted points score RIC, 27/01/2023, R2, P 4P 6P 7P M/1C. Pillar 535011 0/054

 11 TRICKY AVENUE 2 Weighted points score DAP, 26/01/2023, R1, P 5P 6P 6P M/1A. Bell 552161 0/044

 12 ELENI ZAN Weighted points score NOW, 23/01/2023, R1, P 7P 6P 7Y M/1B. Harmey 530490 0/044

 13 TAKE THE CANNOLI 1 Weighted points score RIC, 27/01/2023, R1, P 7P 8P 8P M/1R. Nicolaou 545274 0/034
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 1 ON THE BUS 1 Weighted points score RIS, 28/01/2023, R12, Y 6Y 6Y 6C 2/1/1R. O'Brien 535110 21/6124
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 1 EYE ROLL SLOY Last start winner RIC, 25/01/2023, R12, P 1P 1P 2P 4/1/2V. Sultana 549281 5/4228

 2 HE'S GRAND 2 Weighted points score RIS, 28/01/2023, R9, Y 4Y 2Y 6C 4/1/1R. O'Brien 547908 16/2218

 3 REENA'S ROSIE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 28/01/2023, R4, C 8C 6P 4P 4/1/2C. Green 536484 8/5120
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 1 ANGRY ANN Last start winner RIC, 29/01/2023, R6, P 1P 1P 3P 5/2S. Rathbone 548093 3/2216

 2 CUPIDITY Last start winner DUB, 21/01/2023, R9, P 1P 1P 2P 5/3R. Harrison 553192 2/1184

 3 MISS OVER REACT 2 Last start winner DAP, 26/01/2023, R1, P 1P 7P 6P 5/4A. Bell 548724 1/080

 4 CANYA HORNET Last start placegetter RIC, 18/01/2023, R10, P 3P 5P 1P 5/1S. Simonetta 552119 4/3186

 5 FULL PELT Last start placegetter RIC, 30/01/2023, R6, P 3P 2P 5P 5/3C. Carl 551749 4/1162

 6 FINAL REASON Last start placegetter RIC, 30/01/2023, R5, P 2P 6P 6P 5/1N. Wallace 538154 6/5153

 7 SHADY'S ROCKET Last start placegetter RIC, 29/01/2023, R5, P 3P 2P 6P 5/3F. Xuereb 544772 3/1144

 8 CHASE ME BOY Last start placegetter RIC, 30/11/2022, R5, P 3P 5P 6P 5/4J. Lowe 550678 1/0139

 9 ALMOST FAMOUS Last start placegetter RIC, 29/01/2023, R8, P 2P 5P 6P 5/2S. Simonetta 542917 6/2114

 10 EXPLOSIVE STARE Weighted points score RIC, 09/01/2023, R6, P 6P 2P 2P 5/2M. Conquest 541905 3/2183

 11 SNOWMAN Weighted points score RIS, 28/01/2023, R10, Y 6Y 3P 7P 5/2J. Smart 550147 4/2177

 12 CARTEL MASTER Weighted points score RIC, 25/01/2023, R11, P 3P 7P 4P 5/3C. Green 543271 6/1153

 13 LETHAL LEXUS Weighted points score GOS, 26/07/2022, R3, P 3P 3P 6Y 5/4D. Mason 550931 2/0146

 14 ESME WATSON Weighted points score DAP, 05/01/2023, R7, P 6P 5C 5P 5/2J. Smart 550146 4/2138

 15 TUDOR FISK Weighted points score RIC, 20/01/2023, R6, P 4P 1P 8P 5/3W. Knibbs 540147 5/1136

 16 AEROPLANE WISH Weighted points score RIC, 30/01/2023, R4, P 6P 8P 7P 5/4C. Carl 548827 2/0132

 17 MORE SCOPE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 09/01/2023, R11, P 7P 1P 5P 5/3D. Conquest 548396 2/1129

 18 BENJI'S BUTTON Weighted points score RIS, 28/01/2023, R6, Y 5Y 1P 3P 5/4J. Smart 550144 1/0124

 19 METLIFE STADIUM 1 Weighted points score RIC, 30/01/2023, R5, P 6P 4P 4P 5/1J. Rudd 542180 4/3123

 20 BRUTAL VIKING Weighted points score RIC, 15/01/2023, R8, P 7P 5P 6P 5/1A. Marshall 541407 5/4117

 21 SLINGSHOT COOPER 2 Weighted points score RIC, 11/01/2023, R4, P 8P 8P (FEL)P 5/3A. Bell 558757 2/1117

 22 WE FIX PIPES Weighted points score DUB, 28/01/2023, R5, P 5P 5P 2Y 5/2A. Provest 532448 8/2114

 23 RAINBOW LUCK Weighted points score RIC, 27/01/2023, R5, P 7P 8P 4P 5/1G. Logue 532771 4/3108

 24 SLINGSHOT LAYLA 1 Weighted points score DAP, 26/01/2023, R5, P 8P 5P 7P 5/4A. Bell 558762 1/0108

 25 RITZA PATCH 2 Weighted points score RIC, 23/12/2022, R6, P 5P 7P 6P 5/4R. Polidano 539015 1/0105

 26 TIME REIGNS 1 Weighted points score RIC, 27/01/2023, R3, P 4P 5Y 3Y 5/4B. Cook 540972 1/097

 27 SKYLA'S ELITE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 29/01/2023, R10, P 8P 6P 7P 5/4R. Polidano 542945 1/090

 28 SOPHIE'S WILL Weighted points score RIC, 29/01/2023, R6, P 4P 5P 7C 5/4A. Marshall 534534 1/088

 29 MAX'S IDOL 1 Weighted points score RIC, 30/01/2023, R7, P 5P 6P 7P 5/1J. Rudd 530397 14/887

 30 LADY ON FIRE Weighted points score RIC, 09/01/2023, R4, P 5P 5P 5P 5/3R. Polidano 534533 2/187

 31 TRICKY SHACOBY Weighted points score RIC, 25/01/2023, R8, P 6P 6Y 4P 5/4D. Northey 495454 3/086
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 32 ONE DAY SOON 1 Weighted points score WPK, 25/01/2023, R10, P 5P 5P 6P 5/2A. Bell 532564 4/284

 33 HONEY MONEY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 30/01/2023, R8, P 4P 5P 7P 5/2R. Thomas 522069 4/283

 34 PURPLE VIXEN 3 Weighted points score RIC, 27/01/2023, R6, P 6P 7P 5P 5/1M. Bonser 531894 14/482

 35 BLUE LIPSTICK Weighted points score RIC, 27/01/2023, R5, P 5P 5P 5P 5/2A. Wade 525612 4/281

 36 MAJOR FERNANDO Weighted points score RIC, 29/01/2023, R8, P 5P 5P 4P 5/2F. Sanotti 529736 4/280

 37 WOMBAT MAGIC Weighted points score RIC, 30/01/2023, R6, P 5P 6Y 4Y 5/4M. Greer 500622 1/079

 38 PALERMO STING 1 Weighted points score RIS, 28/01/2023, R6, Y 4Y 7P 7Y 5/4R. Nicolaou 545273 1/076

 39 DESPICABLE TAYLA Weighted points score RIS, 21/01/2023, R5, Y 6Y 4P 8P 5/1S. Easey 529710 9/676

 40 MYSTERY ANNE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 30/01/2023, R10, P 7P 4P 6Y 5/4S. Simonetta 548089 1/074

 41 JACK OF SPADES Weighted points score RIC, 20/01/2023, R7, P 7P 6P 5P 5/2N. Saloum 540241 3/273

 42 IMPATIENT GIRL Weighted points score NOW, 23/01/2023, R11, P 6P 4P 8P 5/1A. Bell 532427 7/369

 43 RICK'S WILL 1 Weighted points score RIC, 29/01/2023, R10, P 5P 8P 6P 5/4A. Marshall 534540 1/068

 44 LAUPER Weighted points score RIC, 27/01/2023, R12, P 5P 5P 8P 5/3A. Wade 529745 2/166

 45 AUSSIE CORTIS Weighted points score BUL, 25/10/2022, R4, P 6P 7P 8P 5/3J. Cortis 534762 8/164

 46 REBELLING Weighted points score BUL, 27/12/2022, R12, P 7P 8P 8P 5/3J. Rudd 535111 5/160

 47 SORRY BRO Weighted points score RIC, 27/01/2023, R12, P 7P 7P 6Y 5/2J. Rudd 535112 4/260
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 1 INFRA A NICKLE 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 29/01/2023, R1, P 3P M/1F. Xuereb 559717 0/0117

 2 TRALEE WOLF 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 27/01/2023, R1, P 3P 3P 3P M/1M. Bonser 556835 0/0110

 3 EARLY SUNSET 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 30/01/2023, R2, P 3P 7Y 8P M/1L. Fletcher 549293 0/059

 4 ZIPPING BORIS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 18/01/2023, R3, P 4P 3P M/1T. Simmons 560304 0/092

 5 ERNIE'S SISTER 1 First start M/1C. Green 555622 0/00

 6 TRICKY AVENUE 1 Weighted points score DAP, 26/01/2023, R1, P 5P 6P 6P M/1A. Bell 552161 0/044

 7 TAKE THE CANNOLI 2 Weighted points score RIC, 27/01/2023, R1, P 7P 8P 8P M/1R. Nicolaou 545274 0/034
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 1 HE'S GRAND 1 Weighted points score RIS, 28/01/2023, R9, Y 4Y 2Y 6C 1/2R. O'Brien 547908 16/12218
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 1 NANGAR ARCHIE Weighted points score WPK, 28/01/2023, R10, C 2C 4C 2C 3/1/2C. Brewer 549894 8/7264

 2 ON THE BUS 2 Weighted points score RIS, 28/01/2023, R12, Y 6Y 6Y 6C 3/1/1R. O'Brien 535110 21/10124

 3 PURPLE VIXEN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 27/01/2023, R6, P 6P 7P 5P 3/1/1M. Bonser 531894 14/582
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 1 BOW TIPPY Last start placegetter RIC, 27/01/2023, R7, P 2P 1P 4P 4/1/2S. Albon 532709 10/8207

 2 CHASING FERNANDO Dropping in grade GBN, 07/10/2022, R5, P 4C 3C 6C 4/1/2C. Watts 538612 14/8248
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 1 SWEET CITY ANGEL Last start winner RIC, 27/01/2023, R7, P 1P 1P 1P 5/1G. Tyrpenou 552817 8/3282

 2 TAP OUT SNIPER Dropping in grade RIC, 15/01/2023, R9, P 6M 5P 3P 5/1R. Metselaar 523007 12/5121

 3 ZIPPING SUPREMO Weighted points score RIC, 11/01/2023, R9, P 5P 4P 3P 5/2T. Vella 537195 4/2192

 4 FROM THE AREA Weighted points score RIC, 27/01/2023, R7, P 6P 2P 5P 5/4J. Grief 539482 4/0189

 5 LITTLE MISS KADE Weighted points score RIC, 27/01/2023, R7, P 8P 1P 2C 5/2G. Denardo 546285 5/2160

 6 REENA'S ROSIE 3 Weighted points score WPK, 28/01/2023, R4, C 8C 6P 4P 5/3C. Green 536484 8/2120

 7 ONE DAY SOON 3 Weighted points score WPK, 25/01/2023, R10, P 5P 5P 6P 5/3A. Bell 532564 4/184
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 1 TRALEE WOLF 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 27/01/2023, R1, P

GOS, 24/01/2023, R1, P

RIC, 20/01/2023, R2, P

3P 3P 3P M/1M. Bonser 556835 0/0110
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 1 ZIPPING MERCEDES Last start winner RIC, 27/01/2023, R6, P 1P 5C 2C 5/3J. Finn 556547 6/1298

 2 WHAT A TEASE Last start placegetter RIC, 27/01/2023, R6, P 3P 3C 3C 5/3G. Curtale 554908 6/1346

 3 TRENDY TOUCHDOWN Last start placegetter RIC, 27/01/2023, R6, P 2P 3P 7P 5/4J. Lowe 542603 4/0144

 4 KNIGHTED FOXY Last start Provincial winner WPK, 25/01/2023, R10, P 1P 3P 6P 5/3W. Knibbs 540038 5/1156

 5 WAYLIN BALE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 27/01/2023, R6, P 4P 3P 5C 5/4F. Anthes 538679 3/0150

 6 REENA'S ROSIE 1 Weighted points score WPK, 28/01/2023, R4, C 8C 6P 4P 5/4C. Green 536484 8/0120

 7 CANYA SIDE KICK 1 Weighted points score RIC, 30/01/2023, R4, P 3P 6Y 5P 5/4S. Simonetta 552118 1/0119

 8 HERE COMES BUDDY Weighted points score WPK, 25/01/2023, R3, P 4P 4P 7P 5/3A. Campton 542371 7/1119

 9 ONE DAY SOON 4 Weighted points score WPK, 25/01/2023, R10, P 5P 5P 6P 5/4A. Bell 532564 4/084

 10 PURPLE VIXEN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 27/01/2023, R6, P 6P 7P 5P 5/1M. Bonser 531894 14/182
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